
Pos. 

Klasse 1A 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Klasse 1B 
1 
2 
3 

Klasse 2A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Klasse 2A Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Klasse 2B 
1 

Klasse 3A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Nr. 

103 
105 
108 
102 

159 
155 
158 

201 
217 
205 
216 
219 
202 
204 
223 
211 

238 
232 
239 
236 
240 
241 

263 

321 
305 
306 
303 
333 
317 
316 

Name 

Jan Baltzer 
Aileen Stenzel 
Janik Baumgärtner 
Liam Müller 

Marco Fürst 
Vanessa Mandel 
Cem Bornschein 

Uwe Amm 
Nico Barz 
Andreas Gebhardt 
Maik Schramm 
André Fölz 
Stefan Schneider 
Thomas Lutz 
Peter Schubert 
Tom Maier 

Linda Schreyer 
Stefanie Geiger 
Jens Berndorfer 
Julia Baltzer 
Nico Berndorfer 
Manja Klopp 

Max Bohot 

Maximilian Schmitt 
Frank Heinrich 
Marco Paulowitsch 
Tobias Heinrich 
Manuel Jäger 
Martin Schubert 
Marius Klebs 

Fabrikat 

Crosskart Mazzocco 
Crosskart 
Barracuda Buggy 
Schulze Cross Kart 

Kawasaki Crosskart 
Mandel Motorsport Cross
Junior Buggy Honda EB 

Toyota Celica T16 
Honda Civic 
Renault Clio Sport 
Opel Kadett 
Honda Civic Type R 
Renault Clio 
Opel Astra 2.0 16V 
VW Golf III 
Opel Astra 

Suzuki Swift 
Toyota Starlet 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Citroen AX 

VW Golf III 

VW Scirocco 53B 
Skoda Felicia 
Ford Fiesta 
BMW E30 
VW Polo 6N 
VW Golf III 
Ford Focus II DA 

Nat./ Wohnort 

GER/ Flachslanden 
GER/ Wächtersbach 
GER/ Donauwürth 
GER/ Hemhofen 

GER/ Amerdingen 
GER/ Wächtersbach 
GER/ Merzdorf 

GER/ Windsbach 
GER/ Eime 
GER/ Marktleuthen 
GER/ Wolfsberg 
GER/ Löhne 
GER/ Thierstein 
GER/ Belzheim 
GER/ Klitten 
GER/ Schwäbisch Hall 

GER/ Dresden 
GER/ Tapfheim 
GER/ Balgheim 
GER/ Flachslanden 
GER/ Balgheim 
GER/ Hamburg 

GER/ Vierkirchen 

GER/ Allendorf 
GER/ Friedebach 
GER/ Mernes 
GER/ Friedebach 
GER/ Schlüchtern 
GER/ Klitten 
GER/ Nindorf 

Bewerber 

MC Kesseltal e.V. 
MSC Wittgenborn im

AMC Künzelsau 

MC Kesseltal e.V. 

ADAC Team Hansa 

ADAC Team Hansa 

Beste Zeit 

44.611 
45.686 
45.898 
47.472 

43.657 
44.364 

1:17.651 

51.474 
51.880 
52.319 
52.804 
53.515 
54.076 
54.087 
54.265 
57.067 

52.236 
52.381 
52.732 
53.199 
55.053 
55.878 

52.272 

53.595 
54.808 
55.529 
56.848 
57.243 

1:01.049 

In Rd. 

3 
3 
2 
2 

2 
3 
1 

3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 

1 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 

2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
0 
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Pos. 
Klasse 3B 

1 
2 
3 

Klasse 4A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Klasse 4B 
1 

Klasse 5A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Klasse 5B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Nr. 

351 
376 
369 

402 
401 
408 
404 
414 
418 
425 

451 

511 
518 
501 
537 
516 
502 
513 
522 
507 

561 
551 
563 
553 

Name 

Andreas Fürst 
Marvin von Bandel 
Jens Baltzer 

Sebastian Witt 
Stefanie Meinzel 
Gilles Hendrickx 
Sven Klingelhöfer 
Claus Altendorf 
Jörg Conrad 
Sarah Feldmeier 

Samira Stieghahn 

Sören Lenz 
Carsten Schlöffel 
Martin Fürst 
Hagen Stübner 
Gerhard Münchmeier 
Patrick Heider 
Marcel Schröer 
Henrik Altermann 
Micha Dollinger 

René Weinberg 
Michael Straub 
Jürgen Weissenburger 
Armin Pfalz 

Fabrikat 

Audi Coupe Quattro 
Audi S2 Quattro 
Skoda Fabia 

Suzuki GSX-R Cross Bugg
Meinzel Yamaha FMA-R6 
Peters Crosskart 
FMA Yamaha Evo 2 
Mandel Crosskart 
Peters Cross Buggy 
Mandel Crosskart 

EB 2WD Honda 

VTM Hayabusa EVO3 
Schlöffel EB 
Faul EB 
Spezi EB 
EB Wegner 
EB 
F&S EB 
Suzuki Hayabusa EB 
Faul EB 

Superbuggy Alfa 
Spitznagel Opel-EB 
Faul EB BMW 
Mitsubishi Hosek 

Nat./ Wohnort 

GER/ Amerdingen 
GER/ Wendeburg 
GER/ Flachslanden 

GER/ Neuhaus 
GER/ Mittenaar 
LUX/ Vichten 
GER/ Mittenaar 
GER/ Altrich 
GER/ Dillenburg 
GER/ Harburg 

GER/ Gifhorn 

GER/ Dissen 
GER/ Wipfratal 
GER/ Amerdingen 
GER/ Ndr.-Seifersdorf 
GER/ Eickenrode 
GER/ Balgheim 
GER/ Haren 
GER/ Seelow 
GER/ Bissingen 

GER/ Beckdorf 
GER/ Hilzingen 
GER/ Wörnitzstein 
GER/ Lawalde-Lauba 

Bewerber 

MC Kesseltal e.V. 

MSC Siegbachtal e.V

MSC Siegbachtal e.V

MSC Siegbachtal e.V

MC Kesseltal e.V. 

MC Kesseltal e.V. 

Beste Zeit 

46.583 
49.424 
55.814 

43.434 
43.485 
45.257 
47.742 
49.385 
49.791 
52.515 

41.071 
41.711 
42.248 
42.995 
43.424 
44.176 
44.734 
49.240 

46.821 
47.489 
49.329 

In Rd. 

3 
1 
1 

2 
6 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 

0 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
0 

2 
2 
3 
0 
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